
2017 NPC TAMPA BAY CLASSIC

OVERALLS

0ver 50 BB

CLASS Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Total Points Placing

50 LW 5 - Robert Hopper 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

50 HW 6 2 2 2 2 2 10 2

Judges Total 3 3 3 3 3

Over 40 BB

CLASS Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Total Points Placing

40 LW 8 2 2 2 2 2 10 2

40 HW 10 - Randolph Naranajo 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

Judges Total 3 3 3 3 3

Over 40 MP

CLASS Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Total Points Placing

40 A 14 - Leo Turenne 2 1 1 1 1 6 1

40 B 11 1 2 2 2 2 9 2

Judges Total 3 3 3 3 3

Over 40 Bikini 40 

CLASS Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Total Points Placing

40 S 27 1 1 2 2 2 8 2

40 T 33 - Jane Spalding 2 2 1 1 1 7 1

Judges Total 3 3 3 3 3

Over 40 Figure

CLASS Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Total Points Placing

40 S 37 1 1 2 2 2 8 2

40 T 39 - Kerry Anne Harrison 2 2 1 1 1 7 1

Judges Total 3 3 3 3 3

Over 30 MP

CLASS Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Total Points Placing

30 A 40 2 2 2 2 2 10 2

30 B 42 - Pete Kotz 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

Judges Total 3 3 3 3 3

Over 30 Bikini

CLASS Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Total Points Placing

30 A 44 3 3 3 3 3 15 3

30 B 51 1 2 2 2 2 9 2

30 C 55 - Karina Gardano 2 1 1 1 1 6 1

Judges Total 6 6 6 6 6

Novice BB

CLASS Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Total Points Placing

LW 60 3 3 3 3 3 15 3

MW 8 - Mike Hernandez 1 1 2 2 1 7 1

LHW 63 4 4 4 4 4 20 4

HW 67 2 2 1 1 2 8 2

Judges Total 10 10 10 10 10

Novice MP

CLASS Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Total Points Placing

A 22 4 4 3 3 4 18 4

B 41 - Caesare Baker 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

C 78 3 2 2 2 3 12 2

D 81 2 3 4 4 2 15 3

Judges Total 10 10 10 10 10

Over 30 Figure

CLASS Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Total Points Placing

30 A 91 - Lauren Eager 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

30 B 39 2 2 2 2 2 10 2

Judges Total 3 3 3 3 3

Novice Bikini 

CLASS Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Total Points Placing

A 94 - Jasmine Russell 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

B 98 2 3 3 3 2 13 2

C 101 4 2 2 2 4 14 3

D 110 3 4 4 4 3 18 4

Judges Total 10 10 10 10 10

Open Bikini

CLASS Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Total Points Placing

A 94 3 3 2 3 2 13 3

B 98 4 4 3 4 3 18 4

C 114 - Theresa Miller 1 2 4 1 1 9 1

D 55 2 1 1 2 4 10 2

Judges Total 10 10 10 10 10

Open MP

CLASS Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Total Points Placing

A 116 4 4 4 4 4 20 4

B 119 2 1 2 2 2 9 2

C 80 3 3 3 3 3 15 3

D 129 - Greg Cuthhertson 1 2 1 1 1 6 1

Judges Total 10 10 10 10 10

Classic 

CLASS Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Total Points Placing

A 133 2 1 2 2 2 9 2

B 134 - Rob Coburn 1 3 1 1 1 7 1

C 135 3 2 3 3 3 14 3

Judges Total 6 6 6 6 6

Open Figure

CLASS Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Total Points Placing

A 91 - Lauren Eager 2 1 2 1 2 8 1

B 88 3 3 1 2 3 12 3

C 148 1 2 3 3 1 10 2

D 150 4 4 4 4 4 20 4

Judges Total 10 10 10 10 10

Open BodyBuilding 

CLASS Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Total Points Placing

LW 151 4 4 4 4 4 20 4

MW 133 3 3 3 3 3 15 3

LHW 10 - Randolph Naranjo 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

HW 154 2 2 2 2 2 10 2

Judges Total 10 10 10 10 10
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60 LW

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Total Points Placing

1 Carlos Rivera 2 2 3 2 2 11 2

2 Phillip Badrian 3 3 2 3 3 14 3

3 Jeff Faraghan 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

Judges Total 6 6 6 6 6

50 LW

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Total Points Placing

4 Scott Molanare 2 2 2 2 2 10 2

5 Robert Hopper 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

Judges Total 3 3 3 3 3

50 HW

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Total Points Placing

6 Shawn Homans 1 1 1 1 2 6 1

7 Jerry Nieves 2 2 2 2 1 9 2

Judges Total 3 3 3 3 3

40 LW

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Total Points Placing

8 Mike Hernandez 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

Judges Total 1 1 1 1 1

40 HW

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Total Points Placing

7 Jerry Nieves 3 3 3 3 3 15 3

9 Kevin Williams 2 2 2 1 2 9 2



10 Randolph Naranjo 1 1 1 2 1 6 1

Judges Total 6 6 6 6 6
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50 MP

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Total Points Placing

11 Vincent Ramos 3 2 3 3 3 14 3

12 Darryl Scott 2 3 2 2 2 11 2

13 Steven Lyle 4 4 4 4 4 20 4

14 Leo Turenne 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

Judges Total 10 10 10 10 10

50 Bikini

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Total Points Placing

15 Sandi Soule 4 4 5 4 4 21 4

16 Debrah Crawford 2 3 1 1 2 9 1

17 Jackie Kalnins 3 1 2 3 1 10 2

18 Kristine Marshalll 5 5 4 5 5 24 5

19 Nancy Fairfax 1 2 3 2 3 11 3

Judges Total 15 15 15 15 15
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40 MP A

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Total Points Placing

14 Leo Turenne 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

20 Marcus Page 5 5 5 5 5 25 5

21 Bernard Morning 4 4 4 4 4 20 4

22 Tommy Heyder 3 2 2 2 2 11 2

23 Felix Malave 2 3 3 3 3 14 3

Judges Total 15 15 15 15 15

40 MP B

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Total Points Placing

11 Vincent Ramos 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

24 James Petty 2 2 2 2 2 10 2

Judges Total 3 3 3 3 3

40 Bikini S

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Total Points Placing

16 Debrah Crawford 4 3 3 3 3 16 3

25 Liann Thompson 5 5 7 6 6 29 6

26 Susan Charles 7 7 5 7 7 33 7

27 Kat Perez 2 1 1 2 1 7 1

28 Stacey Cropsey 6 6 6 5 5 28 5

29 Edna Martinez 3 2 2 1 2 10 2

30 Katherine Turenne 1 4 4 4 4 17 4

Judges Total 28 28 28 28 28



40 Bikini T

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Total Points Placing

31 Linda Petty 5 4 3 3 3 18 3 3x

32 Tara Freeman 2 3 5 4 4 18 4 2x

33 Jane Spalding 3 1 1 1 1 7 1

34 Jennifer Gasparovic 1 2 2 2 2 9 2

35 Francesca Greenwood 4 5 4 5 5 23 5

Judges Total 15 15 15 15 15

40 Figure S

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Total Points Placing

36 Suli Klinger 2 2 2 2 2 10 2

37 Barbi Harris 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

Judges Total 3 3 3 3 3

40 Figure T

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Total Points Placing

38 Ave Rober 2 2 2 2 2 10 2

39 Kerry Anne Harrison 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

Judges Total 3 3 3 3 3



2017 NPC TAMPA BAY CLASSIC

30 MP A

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Total Points Placing

40 Jason Musgrave 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

Judges Total 1 1 1 1 1

30 MP B

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Total Points Placing

41 Caesare Baker 2 2 1 1 2 8 2

42 Pete Kotz 1 1 2 2 1 7 1

43 Joseph  Justice 3 3 3 3 3 15 3

Judges Total 6 6 6 6 6

30 Bikini A

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Total Points Placing

27 Kat Perez 2 2 2 4 2 12 2

44 Angela Pate 1 1 3 3 1 9 1

45 Kellie Paradis 5 3 1 1 5 15 3

46 Jenya Kapul 3 4 6 2 3 18 4

47 Lina Dagher 6 5 4 6 4 25 5

48 Cherrelle King 4 6 5 5 6 26 6

Judges Total 21 21 21 21 21



30 Bikini B

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Total Points Placing

33 Jane Spalding 4 2 3 2 2 13 2 3x

39 Kerry Anne Harrison 0

49 Jennifer Kirsch 5 5 5 5 6 26 5

50 Jamie Broome 6 6 6 6 5 29 6

51 Stephanie Dushane 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

52 Jennie Rincon 2 3 2 3 3 13 3 2x

53 Marcella Unger 3 4 4 4 4 19 4

Judges Total 21 21 21 21 21

30 Bikini C

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Total Points Placing

34 Jennifer Gasparovic 2 2 3 2 1 10 2

54 Athena Arscott 4 4 4 3 3 18 4

55 Karina Gardano 1 1 1 1 2 6 1

56 Michelle Sylvia 3 3 2 4 4 16 3

Judges Total 10 10 10 10 10
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Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Total Points Placing

57 Dylan Shuler 4 3 3 3 4 17 3

58 Max Maida 3 4 4 4 3 18 4

59 Edwin Medina 2 1 1 2 2 8 2

60 Ian Phillips 1 2 2 1 1 7 1

61 Matthew Wills 5 5 5 5 5 25 5

Judges Total 15 15 15 15 15

Novice MW

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Total Points Placing

8 Mike Hernandez 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

62 Jacob Rogers 2 2 2 2 2 10 2

Judges Total 3 3 3 3 3

Novice LHW

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Total Points Placing

63 Brandon Chung 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

Judges Total 1 1 1 1 1

Novice HW

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Total Points Placing

64 Matthew Whitman 1 1 2 2 2 8 2

65 David Huynh 4 4 4 4 4 20 4

66 Omar Albarran 3 3 3 3 3 15 3



67 Jerome Dewberry 2 2 1 1 1 7 1

Judges Total 10 10 10 10 10
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Novice MP A

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Total Points Placing

22 Tommy Heyder 2 1 1 1 1 6 1

68 Douber Altidor 3 3 3 3 3 15 3

69 Brad Gerken 1 2 2 2 2 9 2

Judges Total 6 6 6 6 6

Novice MP B

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Total Points Placing

14 Leo Turenne 5 2 2 2 2 13 2

40 Jason Musgrave 7 6 6 6 7 32 6

41 Caesare Baker 2 1 1 1 1 6 1

70 Austin Bessette 6 7 8 8 9 38 8

71 Zachory Buckner 8 8 7 7 6 36 7

72 Dawson Baker 9 9 9 9 8 44 9

73 Daniel Rios 1 5 3 3 5 17 3

74 Anthony Coraluzzo 10 10 10 10 10 50 10

75 Michael Falco 3 3 4 5 3 18 4

76 Matthews Byers 4 4 5 4 4 21 5

Judges Total 55 55 55 55 55

Novice MP C

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Total Points Placing

24 James Petty 5 5 5 5 5 25 5

77 Daniel Wilson 4 4 4 4 4 20 4

78 Jeffrey Gilles 2 3 1 1 1 8 1

79 Michael Wells 3 1 2 2 3 11 2 3x

80 Chandler Jerrico 1 2 3 3 2 11 3 2x

Judges Total 15 15 15 15 15



Novice MP D

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Total Points Placing

81 Bobby Anderson 1 2 1 2 1 7 1

82 Justin Wilson 4 3 4 4 4 19 4

83 Ian Hagan 5 5 5 5 5 25 5

84 Tyller Wilson 2 1 2 1 2 8 2

86 Jason Smith 3 4 3 3 3 16 3

Judges Total 15 15 15 15 15
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30 Figure A

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Total Points Placing

87 Sheree Dozier 3 4 3 4 3 17 3

88 Vanessa Rodriguez 2 1 2 1 2 8 2

89 Geraldine Orneas 4 3 4 3 4 18 4

90 Jessica Colbert 5 5 5 5 5 25 5

91 Lauren Eager 1 2 1 2 1 7 1

Judges Total 15 15 15 15 15

30 Figure B

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Total Points Placing

39 Kerry Anne Harrison 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

Judges Total 1 1 1 1 1
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Novice Bikini A

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Total Points Placing

27 Kat Perez 5 2 2 3 3 15 2

28 Stacey Cropsey 12 10 11 12 9 54 12

29 Edna Martinez 6 3 4 2 2 17 3

30 Katherine Turenne 9 12 7 8 6 42 7

45 Kellie Paradis 4 4 6 6 7 27 6

46 Jenya Kapul 3 5 3 4 4 19 4

92 Amanda Sanders 10 9 9 10 11 49 10

93 Mina Kamaliazad 2 6 5 5 5 23 5

94 Jasmine Russell 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

95 Samantha Kayne 7 11 10 11 12 51 11

96 Melissa Sullivan 8 7 12 9 8 44 8 3x

97 Felicia Michaels 11 8 8 7 10 44 9 2x

Judges Total 78 78 78 78 78

Novice Bikini B

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Total Points Placing

18 Kristine Marshall 7 6 7 6 6 32 6

25 Liann Thompson 5 3 5 5 5 23 5

26 Susan Charles 6 7 6 7 7 33 7

98 Kaelyn Clifford 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

99 Tatiana Picon 3 4 4 2 2 15 3

100 Nicole Kelly 2 2 2 3 3 12 2

112 Amanda Correa Oliveira 4 5 3 4 4 20 4

Judges Total 28 28 28 28 28



Novice Bikini C

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Total Points Placing

32 Tara Freeman 8 8 9 9 8 42 9

49 Jennifer Kirsch 7 9 8 7 9 40 8

50 Jamie Broome 9 7 7 8 7 38 7

101 Shannon Rollins 1 3 1 2 1 8 1

102 Stacy Glass 4 5 4 5 4 22 5 2X

103 Kayla Spencer 5 2 3 3 2 15 3

104 Sara Blaylock 6 6 6 6 5 29 6

105 Alysia Berryman 2 1 2 1 3 9 2

106 Lindsey Berghmans 3 4 5 4 6 22 4 3X

Judges Total 45 45 45 45 45

Novice Bikini D

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Total Points Placing

15 Sandi Soule 7 7 7 6 7 34 7

54 Athena Arscott 3 5 3 3 3 17 3

56 Michelle Sylvia 5 6 6 5 6 28 6

107 Saemi O 2 2 2 2 2 10 2

108 Shannon Stipancic 8 8 8 8 8 40 8

109 Farah Tracy 6 3 4 7 4 24 5

110 Kimberly Acosta 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

111 Lea Buell 4 4 5 4 5 22 4

Judges Total 36 36 36 36 36
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Open Bikini A

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Total Points Placing

27 Kat Perez 3 2 3 5 6 19 2

29 Edna Martinez 6 3 5 2 4 20 3 3X

46 Jenya Kapul 4 4 4 3 5 20 4 2X

92 Amanda Sanders 7 8 8 9 7 39 8

93 Mina Kamaliazad 2 5 6 6 3 22 6 2X

94 Jasmine Russell 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

96 Melissa Sullivan 5 7 7 7 8 34 7

97 Felicia Michaels 9 9 9 8 9 44 9

155 Keosna Parker 8 6 2 4 2 22 5 3X

Judges Total 45 45 45 45 45

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Total Points Placing

25 Liann Thompson 5 5 5 6 6 27 5

44 Angela Pate 2 3 4 4 2 15 3

47 Lina Dagher 6 6 6 5 5 28 6

98 Kaelyn Clifford 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

100 Nicole Kelly 3 2 2 2 3 12 2

112 Amanda Correa Oliveira 4 4 3 3 4 18 4

Judges Total 21 21 21 21 21



Open Bikini C

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Total Points Placing

33 Jane Spalding 4 4 4 5 2 19 4

35 Francesca Greenwood 13 15 14 15 14 71 15 2X

49 Jennifer Kirsch 14 13 13 13 15 68 13

50 Jamie Broome 15 14 15 14 13 71 14 3X

52 Jennie Rincon 7 6 8 7 8 36 7

53 Marcella Unger 8 8 7 8 9 40 8

101 Shannon Rollins 3 3 1 2 4 13 3

102 Stacy Glass 10 10 9 9 6 44 9

104 Sara Blaylock 9 9 10 10 10 48 10

105 Alysia Berryman 6 7 6 6 7 32 6 5

106 Lindsey Berghmans 12 12 11 12 11 58 12

107 Saemi O 11 11 12 11 12 57 11

113 Matti Burgo 5 5 5 4 5 24 5 DQ

114 Theresa Miller 1 1 3 1 1 7 1

51 Stephanie Dushane 2 2 2 3 3 12 2

Judges Total 120 120 120 120 120

Open Bikini D

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Total Points Placing

34 Jennifer Gasparovic 2 4 3 2 2 13 2

54 Athena Arscott 3 3 2 3 3 14 3

55 Karina Gardano 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

56 Michelle Sylvia 5 6 5 5 5 26 5 4X

108 Shannon Stipancic 7 7 7 7 7 35 7

109 Farah Tracy 6 2 6 6 6 26 6 1X

111 Lea Buell 4 5 4 4 4 21 4



Judges Total 28 28 28 28 28
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Open MP A

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Total Points Placing

22 Tommy Heyder 2 2 2 2 1 9 2

68 Douber Altidor 4 4 4 4 4 20 4

115 Julian Altiera 3 3 3 3 2 14 3

116 Andrea Satica 1 1 1 1 3 7 1

Judges Total 10 10 10 10 10

Open MP B

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Total Points Placing

21 Bernard Morning 7 6 6 5 5 29 6

23 Felix Malave 6 5 5 6 6 28 5

40 Jason Musgrave 5 8 7 8 8 36 7

70 Austin Bessette 9 9 10 10 10 48 10

71 Zachory Buckner 8 7 8 7 7 37 8

73 Daniel Rios 1 4 2 3 3 13 3 2x

75 Michael Falco 3 3 4 4 4 18 4

79 Michael Wells 4 2 3 2 2 13 2 3x

117 Elias Flores 10 10 9 9 9 47 9

118 Austin Alexander 11 11 11 11 11 55 11

119 Nilush Randika 2 1 1 1 1 6 1

Judges Total 66 66 66 66 66



Open MP C

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Total Points Placing

77 Daniel Wilson 4 3 3 3 3 16 3 2

78 Jeffrey Gilles 2 2 2 1 2 9 5 Scratch

80 Chandler Jerrico 1 1 1 2 1 6 1

120 Adam Gooch 5 5 4 5 4 23 5 4

121 Dillon Grant 3 4 5 4 5 21 4 3

Judges Total 15 15 15 15 15

Open MP D

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Total Points Placing

12 Darryl Scott 10 9 8 8 9 44 9

42 Pete Kotz 1 3 3 2 3 12 2

81 Bobby Anderson 7 10 9 9 8 43 8

82 Justin Wilson 14 14 14 13 14 69 14

83 Ian Hagan 16 16 16 16 15 79 16

85 Michael Ajazi 9 11 11 11 11 53 11

86 Jason Smith 11 8 10 10 10 49 10

122 Joseph Langford 13 13 13 14 13 66 13

123 Jonathan Bryant 5 4 6 4 4 23 5

124 Nathan Griffith 6 6 5 6 6 29 6

125 Aleksandar Trajic 3 5 4 5 5 22 4

126 Spencer Yost 4 2 2 3 2 13 3

127 Zachary Jackson 8 7 7 7 7 36 7

128 Tom Jackson 12 12 12 12 12 60 12

129 Greg Cuthhertson 2 1 1 1 1 6 1

130 James Woollcombe-Clarke 15 13 14 15 16 73 15

Judges Total 136 136 136 136 136
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Classic A

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Total Points Placing

8 Mike Hernandez 4 3 4 4 4 19 4

60 Ian Phillips 3 4 3 3 3 16 3

131 Logan Lukowich 5 5 5 5 5 25 5

132 Johnathan Lean 2 2 2 2 2 10 2

133 Chris Barakat 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

Judges Total 15 15 15 15 15

Classic B

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Total Points Placing

11 Vincent Ramos 4 4 5 5 5 23 5

21 Bernard Morning 5 1 2 3 2 13 2 3x

57 Dylan Shuler 6 6 6 6 6 30 6

77 Daniel Wilson 2 3 3 2 3 13 3 2x

80 Chandler Jerrico 3 5 4 4 4 20 4

134 Rob Coburn 1 2 1 1 1 6 1

Judges Total 21 21 21 21 21



Classic C

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Total Points Placing

43 Joseph  Justice 4 5 2 5 5 21 4

122 Joseph Langford 7 9 7 8 7 38 7

135 Jeff Ward 1 1 4 1 1 8 1

136 Alexander Gill 6 6 6 6 4 28 6

137 Matthew Little Sun 9 7 8 9 8 41 8

138 Johnny Holloway 2 3 1 3 2 11 2

139 Ryan Unger 10 10 10 10 9 49 10

140 Dillon Hass 11 11 11 11 10 54 11

141 Christopher Gullo 8 8 9 7 11 43 9

142 Imer Robles 3 2 3 2 3 13 3

143 James Coley Jr 5 4 5 4 6 24 5

144 Jack Briest 12 12 12 12 12 60 12

Judges Total 78 78 78 78 78
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Open Figure A

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Total Points Placing

37 Barbi Harris 2 2 2 2 2 10 2

91 Lauren Eager 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

145 Kimberly DeVoe 3 3 3 3 3 15 3

Judges Total 6 6 6 6 6

Open Figure B

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Total Points Placing

36 Suli Klinger 3 3 3 3 3 15 3

87 Sheree Dozier 4 4 4 4 4 20 4

88 Vanessa Rodriguez 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

89 Geraldine Orneas 2 2 2 2 2 10 2

146 Brittany Fiscus 6 6 6 6 6 30 6

147 RebeccaHenry 5 5 5 5 5 25 5

Judges Total 21 21 21 21 21

Open Figure C

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Total Points Placing

148 Whitney Miller 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

149 Tarryn Nettles 3 2 2 3 2 12 2

39 Kerry Anne Harrison 2 3 3 2 3 13 3

Judges Total 6 6 6 6 6

Open Figure D

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Total Points Placing

150 Hope Carey 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

Judges Total 1 1 1 1 1
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Open BB LW

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Total Points Placing

59 Edwin Medina 2 2 3 3 3 13 3

60 Ian Phillips 1 3 2 2 2 10 2

151 Allen Cueno 3 1 1 1 1 7 1

Judges Total 6 6 6 6 6

Open BB MW

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Total Points Placing

8 Mike Hernandez 2 2 2 2 2 10 2

133 Chris Barakat 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

Judges Total 3 3 3 3 3

Open BB LHW

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Total Points Placing

10 Randolph Naranjo 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

139 Ryan Unger 3 3 3 3 3 15 3

152 James Kinnee 2 2 2 2 2 10 2

Judges Total 6 6 6 6 6



Open BB HW

Competitor # Competitor Name Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Total Points Placing

6 Shawn Homans 6 6 8 8 7 35 7 2x 2x

7 Jerry Nieves 7 7 6 7 8 35 8 1x

64 Matthew Whitman 5 5 5 5 5 25 5

66 Omar Albarran 8 8 7 6 6 35 6 2x 3x

67 Jerome Dewberry 4 4 3 4 4 19 4

135 Jeff Ward 3 3 4 3 3 16 3

144 Jack Briest 9 9 9 9 9 45 9

153 Nate Petersen 2 2 2 2 2 10 2

154 Mike Greco 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

Judges Total 45 45 45 45 45
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